Canadian Museum for Human Rights

John Young - President and Chief Executive Officer

Hospitality Expenses 2017-2018 - Fourth Quarter

Date

Location

Description

Amount

# Attendees
(Museum Staff)

# Attendees
(Non- Museum Staff)

06-Dec-17
15-Dec-17
10-Jan-18
12-Jan-18
30-Jan-18
05-Feb-18
01-Mar-18
09-Mar-18
26-Mar-18

Inn at the Forks, Winnipeg
ERA Bistro, Winnipeg
Passero & Corto, Winnipeg
Passero & Corto, Winnipeg
Clay Oven, Winnipeg
Smith, Winnipeg
Clay Oven, Winnipeg
Oh Doughnuts, Winnipeg
Inn at the Forks, Winnipeg

Museum Affairs
Museum Affairs
Museum Affairs
Museum Affairs
Museum Affairs
Museum Affairs
Museum Affairs
Museum Affairs
Museum Affairs

$50.16
$34.39
$35.35
$29.25
$126.77
$87.91
$100.60
$250.00
$25.35

$739.78
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