Canadian Museum for Human Rights

John Young - President and Chief Executive Officer

Hospitality Expenses 2017-2018 - Fourth Quarter

Date	Location	Description	Amount	# Attendees (Museum Staff)	# Attendees (Non- Museum Staff)
06-Dec-17	Inn at the Forks, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$50.16	1	1
15-Dec-17	ERA Bistro, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$34.39	1	1
10-Jan-18	Passero & Corto, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$35.35	1	1
12-Jan-18	Passero & Corto, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$29.25	1	1
30-Jan-18	Clay Oven, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$126.77	5	0
05-Feb-18	Smith, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$87.91	1	2
01-Mar-18	Clay Oven, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$100.60	5	0
09-Mar-18	Oh Doughnuts, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$250.00	70	9
26-Mar-18	Inn at the Forks, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$25.35	1	1
			\$739.78		